Series
56 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
accessories
EDE9S: 9 pin DSub mating connector
materials
Flange:  zamac die cast
Housing: zamac die cast
Bearings: ABEC 5

Operating temperature range: -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
Storage temperature range: -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
 (98% R.H. without condensation)
Option: • IP54 Protection
 (low inertia bearings, 10000 rpm for short periods)
c50
•  Best selling small size hollow shaft encoder
•  Ideal for motor feedback applications
•  Extended standard operating temperature from -40°C to 100°C
•  Preferential versions with fast delivery
•  Universal output circuit TTL/HTL 5-30Vdc
 c50
rotapUls
incremental encoder
preferential moDels
C50-H-100ZCU410 100 PPR, HTL/TTL output
C50-H-360ZCU410 360 PPR, HTL/TTL output
C50-H-500ZCU410 500 PPR, HTL/TTL output
C50-H-1000ZCU410L2 1000 PPR, HTL/TTL output
C50-H-1024ZCU410L2 1024 PPR, HTL/TTL output
57
c50 - X
a